10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of The Department Of
Managed Health Care

Director Of The Department Of
Managed Health Care

C.EA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

CEA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Chief Actuary Department Of
Insurance C.E.A.

C.EA, Range B

Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
Attorney lll, Range A

Assistant Chief Counsel

Deputy Director, Legislative Affairs
Assistant Chief Counsel
Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

C.E.AA, Range B

Other Positions Held State Department

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$140,559

$126,561

$124,865

$123,034

$121,341

$121,325

$118,899

$117,946

$117,919

$115,744

$114,927

$113,592

$113,426

$113,338

$112,446

$112,376

$112,026

$111,188



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Attorney Ill, Range A

Assistant Chief Counsel

Chief Counsel Il C.E.A.

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Supervising Attorney

Attorney Ill, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Data Processing Manager IV

Attorney lll, Range A

C.EA, Range B

Attorney Ill, Range A

Senior Life Actuary, Range A

Associate Life Actuary, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$110,937

$110,930

$109,909

$109,032

$109,018

$107,046

$105,751

$105,183

$102,506

$102,315

$101,550

$98,447

$97,624

$97,436

$96,271

$96,078

$95,948

$93,573



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Deputy Director For
Communication And Planning,
Department Of Managed Health
Care

Attorney lll, Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner
Attorney Ill, Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner
Supervising Corporation Examiner
Supervising Corporation Examiner
Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Assistant Chief Counsel

Attorney Ill, Range A

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Data Processing Manager Il
Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$92,968

$92,532

$92,440

$91,169

$90,148

$89,401

$89,401

$89,387

$88,458

$87,149

$86,813

$85,470

$85,124

$85,078

$84,405

$84,393

$84,353



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Data Processing Manager Il

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Senior Legal Analyst, Range A

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical), Range A

Senior Information Systems Analyst

(Specialist), Range A

Corporation Examiner IV
(Specialist), Range A
Attorney lll, Range A
Attorney, Range D

Attorney, Range D

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical), Range A
Attorney Ill, Range A
Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical), Range A
Attorney, Range D

Attorney, Range D

Attorney Ill, Range A

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$84,110

$84,051

$83,884

$83,762

$82,334

$81,598

$81,304

$80,982

$80,690

$80,321

$80,039

$79,957

$79,683

$79,576

$79,377

$79,308

$79,070

$78,065



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Nurse Consultant |, Range A

Staff Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Supervising Health Care Service
Plan Analyst

Corporation Examiner, Range D

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Corporation Examiner, Range D

Associate Corporations Investigator

Attorney, Range D

Attorney lll, Range A

Health Program Manager I

Staff Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Corporation Examiner, Range D

Corporation Examiner IV
(Specialist), Range A

Patient Advocate, Health And
Human Services Agency

Attorney, Range C

Health Program Specialist Il

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$77,896

$77,636

$77,539

$77,332

$77,217

$76,978

$76,887

$76,860

$76,491

$75,513

$75,495

$75.471

$75,318

$75,294

$75,195

$75,167

$74,908

$74,788



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Corporation Examiner, Range D
Staff Programmer Analyst
(Specialist), Range A
Corporation Examiner, Range D
Staff Services Manager |

Staff Programmer Analyst
(Specialist), Range A
Corporation Examiner, Range D
Staff Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A
Accounting Administrator I
Corporation Examiner, Range D

Staff Services Manager |

Attorney, Range D

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$74,749

$74,742

$74,500

$74,165

$74,109

$73,535

$73,233

$73,143

$73,053

$73,033

$72,827



