	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>State Department</b>	Subdivision	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of The Department Of Managed Health Care		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$140,559
2.	Director Of The Department Of Managed Health Care		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$126,561
3.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$124,865
4.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$123,034
5.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$121,341
6.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$121,325
7.	Chief Actuary Department Of Insurance C.E.A.		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$118,899
8.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$117,946
9.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$117,919
10.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$115,744
11.	Attorney III, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$114,927
12.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$113,592
13.	Deputy Director, Legislative Affairs		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$113,426
14.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$113,338
15.	Attorney III, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$112,446
16.	Attorney III, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$112,376
17.	Attorney III, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$112,026
18.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$111,188

19.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,937
20.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,930
21.	Chief Counsel II C.E.A.	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,909
22.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,032
23.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,018
24.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$107,046
25.	Supervising Attorney	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$105,751
26.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$105,183
27.	Staff Services Manager I	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$102,506
28.	Data Processing Manager IV	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$102,315
29.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$101,550
30.	C.E.A., Range B	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$98,447
31.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$97,624
32.	Senior Life Actuary, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$97,436
33.	Associate Life Actuary, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$96,271
34.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$96,078
35.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$95,948
36.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$93,573

37.	Deputy Director For Communication And Planning, Department Of Managed Health Care	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$92,968
38.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$92,532
39.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$92,440
40.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$91,169
41.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$90,148
42.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$89,401
43.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$89,401
44.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$89,387
45.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$88,458
46.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$87,149
47.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$86,813
48.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$85,470
49.	Data Processing Manager II	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$85,124
50.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$85,078
51.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$84,405
52.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$84,393
53.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$84,353

54.	Data Processing Manager II	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$84,110
55.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$84,051
56.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$83,884
57.	Senior Legal Analyst, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$83,762
58.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$82,334
59.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$81,598
60.	Senior Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$81,304
61.	Corporation Examiner IV (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$80,982
62.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$80,690
63.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$80,321
64.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$80,039
65.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$79,957
66.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$79,683
67.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$79,576
68.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$79,377
69.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$79,308
70.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$79,070
71.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$78,065

72.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$77,896
73.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$77,636
74.	Nurse Consultant I, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$77,539
75.	Staff Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$77,332
76.	Supervising Health Care Service Plan Analyst	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$77,217
77.	Corporation Examiner, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$76,978
78.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$76,887
79.	Corporation Examiner, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$76,860
80.	Associate Corporations Investigator	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$76,491
81.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$75,513
82.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$75,495
83.	Health Program Manager II	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$75,471
84.	Staff Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$75,318
85.	Corporation Examiner, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$75,294
86.	Corporation Examiner IV (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$75,195
87.	Patient Advocate, Health And Human Services Agency	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$75,167
88.	Attorney, Range C	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$74,908
89.	Health Program Specialist II	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$74,788

90.	Corporation Examiner, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$74,749
91.	Staff Programmer Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$74,742
92.	Corporation Examiner, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$74,500
93.	Staff Services Manager I	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$74,165
94.	Staff Programmer Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$74,109
95.	Corporation Examiner, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$73,535
96.	Staff Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$73,233
97.	Accounting Administrator II	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$73,143
98.	Corporation Examiner, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$73,053
99.	Staff Services Manager I	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$73,033
100.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$72,827